
Cleora JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score South Coffeyville Middle School00:17:09.44 4

1 Grove Middle School 00:09:58.02 20 Miami Middle School 00:15:35.35 2

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:42.37 49 Cleora 00:11:23.95 1

3 Afton Middle School 00:13:55.75 90

4 Foyil Junior High 00:14:45.33 91

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove Middle School 00:09:58.02 9 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9852 Brynlee Arrasmith 00:09:51.98 2

 2 3 9921 Kyra Logan 00:09:52.93 3

 3 4 9924 Locklyn Ward 00:09:59.78 4

 4 5 9853 Brantly Bergmann 00:10:01.62 5

 5 6 9922 Riley Rose 00:10:03.79 6

 6 8 9919 Mya Callison 00:10:43.03 (8)

 7 11 9923 Jasmine Stephens 00:10:51.52 (11)

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:42.37 11 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8503 Remi Tipton 00:09:42.38 1

 2 9 8504 Piper Tauuneacie 00:10:43.10 9

 3 12 3198 Natalie Bailey 00:11:00.43 12

 4 13 8201 Kendall Miller 00:11:01.70 13

 5 14 3200 Brynn Diebold 00:11:04.23 14

 6 16 8505 Presley Pelcher 00:11:14.87 (15)

 7 17 8501 Dani Tipton 00:11:21.25 (16)

3 Afton Middle School 00:13:55.75 5 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3189 Presley Griswold 00:10:45.82 10

 2 19 3191 Bailey Meador 00:11:38.38 17

 3 20 3193 Addi Ward 00:12:20.50 18

 4 31 3187 Amelia Brown 00:16:21.29 21

 5 37 3192 Katrina Sherwood 00:18:32.78 24

4 Foyil Junior High 00:14:45.33 5 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 9840 Shayleigh Jordan 00:10:19.27 7

 2 25 9841 Brooklyn Loudermilk 00:13:56.83 19

 3 29 9842 Brooklyn Loudermilk 00:15:12.67 20

 4 32 9844 Chloe Ward 00:16:23.16 22

 5 33 9843 Amani Page 00:17:54.70 23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8503 Remi Tipton 7th 00:09:42.38 Cleora - ORES (3)

2 2 9852 Brynlee Arrasmith 7th 00:09:51.98 Grove Middle School

3 3 9921 Kyra Logan 8th 00:09:52.93 Grove Middle School

4 4 9924 Locklyn Ward 7th 00:09:59.78 Grove Middle School

5 5 9853 Brantly Bergmann 7th 00:10:01.62 Grove Middle School

6 6 9922 Riley Rose 7th 00:10:03.79 Grove Middle School

7 7 9840 Shayleigh Jordan 8th 00:10:19.27 Foyil Junior High

8 (8) 9919 Mya Callison 7th 00:10:43.03 Grove Middle School

9 9 8504 Piper Tauuneacie 5th 00:10:43.10 Cleora - ORES (3)

10 10 3189 Presley Griswold 8th 00:10:45.82 Afton Middle School

11 (11) 9923 Jasmine Stephens 7th 00:10:51.52 Grove Middle School



12 12 3198 Natalie Bailey 7th 00:11:00.43 Cleora - ORES (3)

13 13 8201 Kendall Miller 5th 00:11:01.70 Cleora - ORES (3)

14 14 3200 Brynn Diebold 5th 00:11:04.23 Cleora - ORES (3)

15 0 9920 Addison Hunter 8th 00:11:06.04 Grove Middle School

16 (15) 8505 Presley Pelcher 7th 00:11:14.87 Cleora - ORES (3)

17 (16) 8501 Dani Tipton 6th 00:11:21.25 Cleora - ORES (3)

18 0 922 Lily Hunt K 00:11:23.95 Cleora

19 17 3191 Bailey Meador 7th 00:11:38.38 Afton Middle School

20 18 3193 Addi Ward 6th 00:12:20.50 Afton Middle School

21 0 9918 Katey Brice 7th 00:12:25.67 Grove Middle School

22 0 9974 Bella Veley 8th 00:13:23.78 South Coffeyville Middle School

23 0 3197 Scarlett Alfaro 8th 00:13:24.94 Cleora - ORES (3)

24 0 8632 Ruby Tyrrell 6th 00:13:45.37 Cleora - ORES (3)

25 19 9841 Brooklyn Loudermilk 6th 00:13:56.83 Foyil Junior High

26 0 3199 Paisley Cason 7th 00:14:41.12 Cleora - ORES (3)

27 0 9854 Taylor Heronemus 8th 00:14:41.89 Cleora - ORES (3)

28 0 9956 Heavenleigh Harris 7th 00:15:03.68 Miami Middle School

29 20 9842 Brooklyn Loudermilk K 00:15:12.67 Foyil Junior High

30 0 9957 Nariyah Johnson 7th 00:16:07.03 Miami Middle School

31 21 3187 Amelia Brown 8th 00:16:21.29 Afton Middle School

32 22 9844 Chloe Ward 8th 00:16:23.16 Foyil Junior High

33 23 9843 Amani Page 7th 00:17:54.70 Foyil Junior High

34 0 9973 Aburee Strickland 7th 00:18:24.23 South Coffeyville Middle School

35 0 9972 Chevelle Smith 7th 00:18:24.52 South Coffeyville Middle School

36 0 9971 Isabella Hannah 8th 00:18:25.26 South Coffeyville Middle School

37 24 3192 Katrina Sherwood 8th 00:18:32.78 Afton Middle School

Cleora JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Grove Middle School 00:10:14.61 4

Cleora - ORES (3) 00:11:01.63 4

South Coffeyville Middle School00:12:39.15 3

Afton Middle School 00:11:08.96 2

Foyil Junior High 00:10:38.94 1

Miami Middle School 00:11:30.90 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 9927 Rhett Patitz 7th 00:10:02.76 Grove Middle School

2 0 9928 Grayson Sowers 8th 00:10:03.52 Grove Middle School

3 0 9985 Michael Whealy 8th 00:10:09.15 South Coffeyville Middle School

4 0 9830 Weston Rauch 8th 00:10:15.90 Cleora - ORES (3)

5 0 9929 Tayse Tecumseh 7th 00:10:18.33 Grove Middle School

6 0 9925 Wyatt Carmical 7th 00:10:33.84 Grove Middle School

7 0 9808 Gabe Hunt 8th 00:10:38.19 Cleora - ORES (3)

8 0 9847 Landon Fitzgerald 8th 00:10:38.94 Foyil Junior High

9 0 3196 John Sharbutt 6th 00:10:41.77 Afton Middle School

10 0 9827 Abel Noyes 7th 00:10:52.32 Cleora - ORES (3)

11 0 9958 Zaiden Stogsdill 8th 00:11:30.90 Miami Middle School

12 0 3195 Brycen Greenfeather 7th 00:11:36.15 Afton Middle School

13 0 9822 Liam Long 8th 00:12:20.10 Cleora - ORES (3)

14 0 9983 Matix Sitsler 8th 00:13:31.14 South Coffeyville Middle School

15 0 9987 Deadrian Wilhelms 8th 00:14:17.16 South Coffeyville Middle School

Cleora Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams



Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wyandotte Elementary School00:08:20.60 4

1 Grove Upper Elementary 00:06:42.29 18 Osage - ORES (3) 00:08:51.37 3

2 Cleora 00:07:47.77 56 Unattached 00:07:06.69 2

3 Afton Elementary Sch 00:08:00.67 64 South Coffeyville Middle School00:09:16.16 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove Upper Elementary 00:06:42.29 13 18

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9933 Cheyenne Davis 00:06:14.78 1

 2 2 9931 Ayla Crowder 00:06:15.04 2

 3 4 9935 Julianna Jimenez 00:06:51.17 4

 4 6 9932 Azaelee Davila 00:07:02.34 5

 5 7 9936 Kylia Johnston 00:07:08.11 6

 6 8 9942 Aubrey Wilson 00:07:18.04 (7)

 7 10 9938 Lakyn Northcutt 00:07:22.58 (8)

2 Cleora 00:07:47.77 8 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 914 Brynlee Bullard 00:06:43.87 3

 2 19 916 Tylica Geisler 00:07:44.13 10

 3 22 919 Penelope Pelcher 00:07:57.44 13

 4 23 920 Minka Powell 00:08:02.62 14

 5 27 918 Macy Lindsly 00:08:30.78 16

 6 34 915 Olive Delozier 00:09:03.45 (20)

 7 37 917 Jaylee Geisler 00:09:46.29 (21)

3 Afton Elementary Sch 00:08:00.67 10 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 911 Alexa Nelson 00:07:41.04 9

 2 20 910 Charlie Mantooth 00:07:46.06 11

 3 21 903 Sawyer Brixey 00:07:51.16 12

 4 24 905 Sutton Gaines 00:08:14.10 15

 5 28 906 Laelah Jenson 00:08:30.99 17

 6 30 904 Avery Chidester 00:08:42.82 (18)

 7 32 912 Emma Robison 00:08:51.36 (19)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9933 Cheyenne Davis 6th 00:06:14.78 Grove Upper Elementary

2 2 9931 Ayla Crowder 6th 00:06:15.04 Grove Upper Elementary

3 3 914 Brynlee Bullard K 00:06:43.87 Cleora

4 4 9935 Julianna Jimenez 6th 00:06:51.17 Grove Upper Elementary

5 0 9988 Peyton Ferguson 5th 00:06:53.45 Unattached

6 5 9932 Azaelee Davila 6th 00:07:02.34 Grove Upper Elementary

7 6 9936 Kylia Johnston 6th 00:07:08.11 Grove Upper Elementary

8 (7) 9942 Aubrey Wilson 6th 00:07:18.04 Grove Upper Elementary

9 0 9989 Evelyn Hampton 5th 00:07:19.93 Unattached

10 (8) 9938 Lakyn Northcutt 6th 00:07:22.58 Grove Upper Elementary

11 0 9937 Lyla Morrison 6th 00:07:22.69 Grove Upper Elementary

12 0 9962 Ravyn Mibbs 6th 00:07:24.04 Osage - ORES (3)

13 0 9939 Karla Perez 6th 00:07:32.13 Grove Upper Elementary

14 0 9941 Olivia Thompson Olivia K 6th 00:07:36.27 Grove Upper Elementary

15 0 9940 Elaney Ryan 6th 00:07:40.15 Grove Upper Elementary

16 9 911 Alexa Nelson 4th 00:07:41.04 Afton Elementary Sch

17 0 9934 Kimberly Emmons 6th 00:07:41.30 Grove Upper Elementary

18 0 9993 Kloe Weisinger 5th 00:07:42.25 Wyandotte Elementary School

19 10 916 Tylica Geisler K 00:07:44.13 Cleora

20 11 910 Charlie Mantooth 6th 00:07:46.06 Afton Elementary Sch



21 12 903 Sawyer Brixey 1st 00:07:51.16 Afton Elementary Sch

22 13 919 Penelope Pelcher K 00:07:57.44 Cleora

23 14 920 Minka Powell K 00:08:02.62 Cleora

24 15 905 Sutton Gaines 5th 00:08:14.10 Afton Elementary Sch

25 0 9990 Abby Billings 3rd 00:08:20.26 Wyandotte Elementary School

26 0 9992 Tululla Thieman K 00:08:28.99 Wyandotte Elementary School

27 16 918 Macy Lindsly K 00:08:30.78 Cleora

28 17 906 Laelah Jenson 3rd 00:08:30.99 Afton Elementary Sch

29 0 9930 Connely Bergmanconnely 6th 00:08:39.97 Grove Upper Elementary

30 (18) 904 Avery Chidester 2nd 00:08:42.82 Afton Elementary Sch

31 0 9994 Harper Young 5th 00:08:50.89 Wyandotte Elementary School

32 (19) 912 Emma Robison 1st 00:08:51.36 Afton Elementary Sch

33 0 9961 Trinady Hughes 5th 00:09:02.49 Osage - ORES (3)

34 (20) 915 Olive Delozier K 00:09:03.45 Cleora

35 0 2954 Moriah Wheeler 1st 00:09:09.79 Afton Elementary Sch

36 0 9970 Jozie Akers 6th 00:09:16.17 South Coffeyville Middle School

37 (21) 917 Jaylee Geisler K 00:09:46.29 Cleora

38 0 921 Jaylyn Smith K 00:09:54.70 Cleora

39 0 901 Brynlee Allen 4th 00:09:55.65 Afton Elementary Sch

40 0 2953 Ally Wilmoth 2nd 00:09:58.89 Afton Elementary Sch

41 0 9960 Hannah Bohnet 6th 00:10:07.57 Osage - ORES (3)

Cleora Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Grove Upper Elementary 00:06:31.33 32

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:06:46.43 58

3 Afton Elementary Sch 00:06:47.51 59

4 Wyandotte Elementary School 00:07:10.41 83

5 Osage - ORES (3) 00:18:39.43 148

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove Upper Elementary 00:06:31.33 12 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9952 Cooper Mcelhaney 00:06:28.51 4

 2 5 9949 Titan Hudgens 00:06:30.21 5

 3 6 9946 Jameson Garner 00:06:30.53 6

 4 7 9945 Jeron Drake 00:06:30.60 7

 5 10 9948 Tyus Hudgens 00:06:36.81 10

 6 14 9951 Jase Littlejohn 00:07:01.21 (14)

 7 15 9955 Bradley Washington 00:07:01.27 (15)

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:06:46.43 12 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 9811 Timber Ketcher 00:06:34.09 8

 2 9 9836 Levi Tipton 00:06:35.52 9

 3 12 9805 Keegan Hoyt 00:06:39.64 12

 4 13 9825 Rhett Moorehead 00:06:59.50 13

 5 16 9801 Finley Gist 00:07:03.39 16

 6 21 9810 Ty Lee Kelly 00:07:20.53 (19)

 7 23 9799 Christopher Barfell 00:07:23.51 (20)

3 Afton Elementary Sch 00:06:47.51 10 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3167 Easton Bowen 00:05:55.82 1

 2 2 3186 Jude Wheeler 00:05:57.79 2

 3 11 3179 Drew Robinson 00:06:39.11 11

 4 26 3168 Cohen Brown 00:07:38.18 22



 5 28 3173 Carter Crippen 00:07:46.66 23

 6 35 3170 Ledger Colby 00:09:11.80 (27)

 7 37 3174 Trevyn Downing 00:09:30.70 (28)

4 Wyandotte Elementary School 00:07:10.41 6 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9997 Ace Posey 00:05:58.53 3

 2 17 10000 Johnny Weisinger 00:07:03.82 17

 3 20 9996 Hayden Mcquistion 00:07:18.22 18

 4 24 9998 Archer Posey 00:07:26.33 21

 5 32 9995 Ira King 00:08:05.17 24

 6 33 9999 Colton Schaller 00:08:24.41 (25)

5 Osage - ORES (3) 00:18:39.43 5 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 9965 Lex Green 00:08:45.86 26

 2 38 9969 Cash Ratliff 00:09:39.58 29

 3 39 9968 Kye Ratliff 00:09:53.44 30

 4 42 9966 Jaxson Mcdaris 00:10:45.50 31

 5 45 9967 Leroy Osburn 00:54:12.78 32

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3167 Easton Bowen 4th 00:05:55.82 Afton Elementary Sch

2 2 3186 Jude Wheeler 4th 00:05:57.79 Afton Elementary Sch

3 3 9997 Ace Posey 5th 00:05:58.53 Wyandotte Elementary School

4 4 9952 Cooper Mcelhaney 6th 00:06:28.51 Grove Upper Elementary

5 5 9949 Titan Hudgens 6th 00:06:30.21 Grove Upper Elementary

6 6 9946 Jameson Garner 6th 00:06:30.53 Grove Upper Elementary

7 7 9945 Jeron Drake 6th 00:06:30.60 Grove Upper Elementary

8 8 9811 Timber Ketcher 3rd 00:06:34.09 Cleora - ORES (3)

9 9 9836 Levi Tipton 4th 00:06:35.52 Cleora - ORES (3)

10 10 9948 Tyus Hudgens 6th 00:06:36.81 Grove Upper Elementary

11 11 3179 Drew Robinson 4th 00:06:39.11 Afton Elementary Sch

12 12 9805 Keegan Hoyt 4th 00:06:39.64 Cleora - ORES (3)

13 13 9825 Rhett Moorehead 4th 00:06:59.50 Cleora - ORES (3)

14 (14) 9951 Jase Littlejohn 6th 00:07:01.21 Grove Upper Elementary

15 (15) 9955 Bradley Washington 6th 00:07:01.27 Grove Upper Elementary

16 16 9801 Finley Gist 6th 00:07:03.39 Cleora - ORES (3)

17 17 10000 Johnny Weisinger 2nd 00:07:03.82 Wyandotte Elementary School

18 0 9950 Eli Kuhn 6th 00:07:11.93 Grove Upper Elementary

19 0 9954 Zebediah Smith 6th 00:07:12.30 Grove Upper Elementary

20 18 9996 Hayden Mcquistion 4th 00:07:18.22 Wyandotte Elementary School

21 (19) 9810 Ty Lee Kelly 3rd 00:07:20.53 Cleora - ORES (3)

22 0 9947 Fisher Hill 6th 00:07:21.27 Grove Upper Elementary

23 (20) 9799 Christopher Barfell 4th 00:07:23.51 Cleora - ORES (3)

24 21 9998 Archer Posey 5th 00:07:26.33 Wyandotte Elementary School

25 0 9953 Briley Owens 6th 00:07:34.24 Grove Upper Elementary

26 22 3168 Cohen Brown 1st 00:07:38.18 Afton Elementary Sch

27 0 8639 Jackson Barfell 3rd 00:07:39.71 Cleora - ORES (3)

28 23 3173 Carter Crippen 3rd 00:07:46.66 Afton Elementary Sch

29 0 9944 Anthony Davis 6th 00:07:49.42 Grove Upper Elementary

30 0 9838 Samuel Watkins 4th 00:07:52.54 Cleora - ORES (3)

31 0 9806 Aiden Hopper 6th 00:07:57.56 Cleora - ORES (3)

32 24 9995 Ira King 2nd 00:08:05.17 Wyandotte Elementary School

33 (25) 9999 Colton Schaller 5th 00:08:24.41 Wyandotte Elementary School

34 26 9965 Lex Green 6th 00:08:45.86 Osage - ORES (3)

35 (27) 3170 Ledger Colby 2nd 00:09:11.80 Afton Elementary Sch

36 0 9812 Koleman Kirby 6th 00:09:19.94 Cleora - ORES (3)

37 (28) 3174 Trevyn Downing 3rd 00:09:30.70 Afton Elementary Sch



38 29 9969 Cash Ratliff 6th 00:09:39.58 Osage - ORES (3)

39 30 9968 Kye Ratliff 6th 00:09:53.44 Osage - ORES (3)

40 0 3181 Alex Tipton 4th 00:10:23.08 Afton Elementary Sch

41 0 9832 Beckett Solomon 3rd 00:10:37.85 Cleora - ORES (3)

42 31 9966 Jaxson Mcdaris 5th 00:10:45.50 Osage - ORES (3)

43 0 3180 Colton Sharbutt 2nd 00:10:48.20 Afton Elementary Sch

44 0 3169 Zane Campbell 4th 00:11:03.50 Afton Elementary Sch

45 32 9967 Leroy Osburn 8th 00:54:12.78 Osage - ORES (3)


